
ONLINE PICK-UP

DELIVERY
WAITING
AREA

LIFT

REFUSE

REAR
ENTRANCE

MAIN
ENTRANCE

DIGITAL SCREEN

COLDROOM

16
86

87
5

1171
850

899

HIGH
CHAIR

C
ALO

R
IE SC

R
EEN

PICK UP ORDER

POS 1

13
00

RECYCLING BIN

GATE

3165

FIXED
HIGH

TABLE

1000

2394

25
20

507

15
43

65
9

58
2

1515

15
22

736

QR
CODE
POST

40
0

A18.U3
A18.U2

G1
1.
32

A20.P4D21D21

D2
3

J4
9

B10.8

C09.5S

D70.1D70.1D70.1

K9
0.
4

N21.4

A44A44
K1

8
K1

8
K1

8
K1

9
K1

9

SLIM
JIM

SLIM
JIM

G84.26

A09.2A09.2

H08.7

F15.14

N2
1.
2

N2
1.
1

C09.5

C09.5DB

C09.11

A49

A4
9

N21.4

J50RJ50R

10
30

D
EL

IV
ER

Y
TA

BL
E

G85.28
J49

G11.31G11.31

DELIVERY
HOT

HOLD

NEW GAS
CUPBOARD

FREEZER

SAFE
600x561

DATA
CAB
600x600

WATER
HEATER

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

LIFT

PLANT
ROOM

FALLOW

ESCAPE
CORRIDOR

FALLOW
UK UNISEX
WC

UK UNISEX
WC

MOP
SINK

DDA WC

CUSTOMER
WC LOBBY

CREW
CHANGING
ROOM

CARBONATOR

RACK

CO₂

MANAGERS
DESK

CO₂

C
O

SS
H

C
LO

TH
R

AC
K

C
AR

BO
N

AT
O

R

G11.31

UK UNISEX
WC

NEW DIGITAL MENU SCREEN. WHEN
LOCATING ALLOWANCE TO BE
MADE FOR SLIDING DOOR REVEAL

FOH FURNITURE SCHEDULE

PROPOSED NO. OF TABLES - INTERNAL                       21

PROPOSED NO. OF SEATS - INTERNAL                         63

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN - SCALE 1:50 PROPOSED BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
- SCALE 1:50

CHILLER

1045.71 sqft97.15 sqm

NOT INCLUDING STAIRS

747.33sqft69.45sqmKITCHEN

5.98sqm 64.36sqft

GROUND FLOOR AREA SCHEDULE
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REV. DATE DESCRIPTION BY

NOTES
1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES (mm) AND LEVELS

IN METRES (m) ABOVE NATIONAL DATUM. ALL
DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE AND AGREED
ON SITE WITH APPOINTED BUILDING
CONTRACTOR/SHOPFITTER.

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. ONLY
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL BE USED.

3. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION
WITH ALL RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS
AND SPECIFICATIONS AS WELL AS ALL RELEVANT
INFORMATION FROM THE STRUCTURAL, MEP AND
CIVIL ENGINEERS.

4. THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN PREPARED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE SCOPE OF APPOINTMENT
WITH THE CLIENT AND IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS
OF      THAT APPOINTMENT AND SHOULD ONLY BE
USED FOR THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT IS
INTENDED.

5. ALL NEW CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS ARE TO
CONFORM TO LOCAL BY LAWS, CURRENT BUILDING
REGULATIONS AND BRITISH STANDARDS.

6. THIS DRAWING AND ALL OF THE INFORMATION
SHOWN IS THE PROPERTY OF @ ARCHITECT (UK)
LTD AND SHALL NOT BE COPIED WHOLE, OR IN ANY
PART, OR USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE COMPANY.

POPEYES

KILBURN

122 KILBURN HIGH STREET
LONDON

PROPOSED
GA PLAN

1:50

CV RB

STAGE TENDER SX

22.0248-A-DR-TD-20-101 E

RELOCATED ( OR NEW) SLIDING
DOORS . ALLOWANCE TO BE
MADE TO FORM A NEW RAMP TO
ACCOMMODATE LEVEL CHANGE

ALLOW FOR CEILING
MOUNTED SCREENS
AND FLOOR MOUNTED
ORDER KIOSKS

EXISTING CEILING AND
PELMET TO BE
REMOVED AND
CARTED AWAY,
EXPOSED CEILING TO
BE PREPARED READY
TO RECEIVE PAINT
FINISH

EXISTING LIFT TO BE
RETAINED . WORKS TO
BE ACCESSED ONCE
CEILING HAS BEEN
REMOVED.  A PELMET
MY NEED TO
CONSTRUCTED TO FILL
THE VOID TO CEILING

EXISTING SHOPFRONT TO BE RETAINED ( IN POSSIBLE)
AND AREA WHERE SLIDING DOOR HAS BEEN
REMOVED TO BE ADAPTED AND GLAZED IN LINE WITH
THE REST O OF THE UNIT. THE FLOOR INTERNALLY WILL
NEED TO BE MADE UP TO EXISTING LEVELS WHERE THE
RAMP IS PRESENTLY LOCATE D

NEW CUSTOMER TOILET TO BE
CONSTRUCTED AT BASEMENT
LEVEL. ALLOW TO EXTEND EXISTING
SERVICES TO ACCOMMODATE
NEW SANITARYWARE WASTE
CONNECTIONS ETC....

NEW FEATURE
BOOTH AREA
WITH TIMBER RAFT
OVER

WC LOBBY

146.49 sqft13.61 sqmCUSTOMER WC

37.13sqft3.45sqmDISABLED WC

8.37sqm 90.99sqft

BASEMENT FLOOR AREA SCHEDULE

FOH

DELIVERY AREA 5.88sqm 63.29sqft

FREEZER 5.29sqm 56.06sqft

BOH ( NOT INCLUDING 2NO.
FALLOW AREAS, PLANT ROOM
AND ELECTRCAL ROMM

403.75sqft37.51sqm

A 21.02.23 FURNITURE PLAN UPDATED IN LINE
WITH CLIENT COMMENTS. FURNITURE
LAYOUT UPDATED NS

IT / DIGITAL

Collection screen 43"  [landscape]

Digital menu screen above
the kiosks 50” [landscape]   

Floor mounted Kiosk 22"

Till

Expo screen 15.6"

4

Digital advertising screens
by the window 55"

21.5" Drinks station screen

21.5" Assembly screen + printer

21.5" Fries screen
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PHU Sandwich printers  (x1 either
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32" Calorie screen M 1
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B 03.03.23 UPDATED THE SVREENS BOOTH
CHAIRS. REDUCED DIGITAL MENU
SCREENS ABOVE KIOSK FROM 5 TO 4
NUMBERS. INTRODUCED LABEL
PRINTER BEHIND THE COUNTER.
UPDATED THE FURNITURE FINISHES
COLOR AS PER CLIENT COMMENTS.

CV

ALLOW FOR QR
CODE POST

ILLUMINATED NEON
SIGNAGE, WARM
WHITE.

ALLOW FOR DELIVERY
BELL TO BE INSTALLED.
RINGER LOCATION IN
KITCHEN TO BE
CONFIRMED ON SITE.

C 14.04.23 REDUCED WALL KIOSKS FROM 5 TO
4 NO. INTRODUCED A NEW CIRCLE
TABLE. INTRODUCED QR CODE POLE
AND REMOVED QR POPPY.
INTRODUCED A NEW LOW WALL
NEXT TO THE ENTRANCE.
INTRODUCED DELIVERY BELL.
REDUCED TILLS FROM 2 TO 1 NO.

CV

ALLOW FOR NEW LOW WALL

D 02.05.23 HKI REV D UPDATED, ADJACENT
ASSEMBLY WALL EXTENDED, OFFICE
RELOCATED TO ELECTRICAL ROOM

RB

NEW GAS CUPBOARD
IN PLACE OF EXISTING
HVAC RISER. TBC

NEW FAB, SECURITY
PANELS ETC. TBC

A

A

A

E 17.05.23 DRAWING REVISED AS PER CLIENT'S
COMMENTS ISSUED 16.05.23

MB

NEW DELIVERY HOT
HOLD CABINET TBC
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